
Classement NOM PRENOM Cat Dossard Temps

1 MILLET Michael SE 827 1:09:14

2 MEUDEC Kilian ES 959 1:10:14

3 RIGAUD Fabien SE 964 1:10:41

4 GOUBY Laurent V1 948 1:11:15

5 BERGERARD Mickael SE 652 1:11:18

6 GONTHIER David SE 748 1:11:49

7 RABIER Cyril V1 962 1:12:22

8 JOUBERT STEPHANE SE 791 1:13:28

9 GABARD LAURENT SE 728 1:13:32

10 VERNET FRED SE 767 1:15:08

11 MONTAIGNE JEREMY SE 816 1:15:13

12 COMELLI Mickael SE 782 1:15:23

13 EOZENU Jean Charles SE 938 1:15:26

14 SAUDET Yann V1 759 1:15:30

15 BOICHUT Béranger SE 699 1:15:44

16 BOUQUET MATHIEU SE 701 1:15:45

17 POINTU JEROME V1 783 1:16:28

18 BARATHON Nicolas SE 946 1:16:33

19 CHUPIN CLEMENT ES 960 1:16:47

20 TAFANI MATHIEU SE 762 1:17:29

21 BARBET MATHIEU SE 961 1:17:41

22 AABOUDA MOHAMED V2 651 1:17:52

23 DEMARD OLIVIER SE 721 1:18:04

24 POMMIER YVES SE 781 1:18:19

25 TOURAINE KEVIN SE 944 1:18:35

26 BOUTEILLER NICOLAS SE 954 1:18:41

27 GENAUD CHRISTOPHE V1 969 1:19:06

28 DINARD REMY ES 733 1:19:21

29 CHARVILLAT MARC SE 655 1:19:34

30 CONORD JEAN MARC V1 713 1:19:40

31 ESPINOZA PASCAL V2 658 1:20:00

32 PITELET PATRICE V2 688 1:20:05

33 AUBOUIN PATRICE V1 776 1:20:24

34 RAPHAEL TEO JU 963 1:20:55

35 GARNIER ROMAIN SE 817 1:22:08

36 CHOUVY GILLES V2 831 1:22:45

37 BIRDSALL MARK SE 698 1:22:48

38 DECOUR FABIAN SE 718 1:22:54

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DU 17 KM



39 GEOFFROY DENIS V1 943 1:22:58

40 ALBERT PATRICK V1 950 1:23:20

41 BOST EMMANUELLE V1 932 1:23:28

42 GOUTTE JEAN CLAUDE V1 732 1:23:36

43 DUCAT ERIC V1 828 1:23:41

44 GOUZON REMI SE 660 1:24:01

45 TERRAT FLORIAN V2 764 1:24:42

46 BERNUS ALAIN V1 697 1:24:44

47 MAZUELAS DANIEL V1 815 1:25:04

48 ROUTHIER JEROME SE 686 1:25:08

49 SUBERT DOMINIQUE V2 761 1:25:16

50 CADORET DAVID SE 775 1:25:24

51 CHAMBAS ROBERT V3 772 1:25:27

52 CHARVILLAT JACQUES V2 708 1:26:13

53 THIVAT JEAN MICHEL V2 35 1:26:56

54 LE GOFF FABIEN SE 939 1:27:17

55 GAREL CHRISTOPHE SE 730 1:27:20

56 BRUCHET THIERRY V2 703 1:28:10

57 CHALET GILLES V2 684 1:28:19

58 BALAGUER VINCENT ES 695 1:28:46

59 LAGRANGE SERGE V1 742 1:28:52

60 PETER RUDOLF V1 750 1:28:55

61 GOUTILLE THIERRY SE 659 1:29:19

62 THINON CHRISTOPHE SE 945 1:29:32

63 PERICHON LAETITIA SE 966 1:29:33

64 PLANCHE SIMON SE 752 1:29:34

65 DELORME JEAN CHRISTOPHE V1 825 1:29:39

66 SERGERE DIDIER V2 970 1:29:56

67 KREWCUN MICHEL V2 967 1:30:00

68 LIANDRAT PASCAL SE 745 1:30:02

69 DA CUNHA ANTONIO V2 936 1:30:45

70 FAYET CHRISTOPHE V1 933 1:30:48

71 LARANGE THOMAS V1 661 1:30:54

72 DELAIR CHRISTOPHE V1 719 1:30:58

73 BEGON JEAN FRANCOIS SE 830 1:31:14

74 DOURIS JEAN MARIE V2 657 1:31:18

75 CUSSAC YVES V3 942 1:31:29

76 TARDIEU PATRICK V2 763 1:31:37

77 DE VOS JEAN PIERRE V3 789 1:31:39

78 CHATELET BRUNO V2 824 1:31:44



79 DUBOURGNON JEAN PAUL V2 690 1:31:52

80 MONIOT JEREMIE SE 957 1:32:04

81 DINIS FERNANDO V2 723 1:32:06

82 AUGEYRE FABRICE SE 692 1:32:09

83 LACOMBE XAVIER V2 741 1:32:11

84 GASSE VERONIQUE V1 731 1:32:22

85 MURATORE PHILIPPE V2 778 1:32:45

86 COPPERE JEAN FRANCOIS V1 826 1:32:57

87 CHASSON EMILIEN SE 711 1:33:07

88 IVA LAURENT V2 738 1:33:11

89 OPE SYLVAIN SE 666 1:33:25

90 POINAS MAXIME SE 822 1:33:36

91 SAUREL AUDE SE 760 1:33:39

92 POURTIER BLANDINE SE 753 1:33:41

93 DA SILVA ARNALDO SE 774 1:33:47

94 CHASSAING FABRICE V1 710 1:34:37

95 CHERBLANC THOMAS SE 656 1:35:00

96 BERTON VINCENT SE 653 1:35:04

97 TITAUD JULIEN SE 935 1:35:16

98 ROY JEROME V1 757 1:35:56

99 PRIAM JULIEN SE 941 1:36:03

100 BASSEUX THIERRY V1 951 1:36:23

101 BRUN BERTRAND SE 704 1:36:27

102 DELRIEU PHILIPPE V2 720 1:36:45

103 GUIGNABODET JULIEN SE 952 1:36:51

104 PASCAL REMI SE 749 1:36:58

105 BEAL CHAZEAU CLAUDINE V1 780 1:37:30

106 NAVARRO CATHERINE V1 947 1:37:32

107 TOURNEBIZE JACQUES V2 785 1:37:35

108 GALLUD MATEO V2 934 1:37:43

109 DECOMBAS GUY V3 818 1:38:01

110 DE SIMONE LUISA SE 717 1:38:10

111 LOURSEYRE JEAN PIERRE V2 662 1:38:12

112 CARTIER JULIEN SE 706 1:38:28

113 SIMEO OLIVIER V2 674 1:38:51

114 DENEVE NICOLAS ES 716 1:39:00

115 PICCA GABRIEL SE 751 1:39:09

116 FERRASSE JOEL V2 727 1:39:19

117 RABIER DOMINQUE V2 754 1:39:21

118 BACHET CHRISTIAN V2 693 1:39:37



119 GRAS DOMINIQUE V2 823 1:39:40

120 VILLARD JEAN CLAUDE V2 680 1:39:45

121 DE LESCURE JACQUES V2 715 1:39:50

122 BOURDIER DIDIER V1 953 1:40:06

123 VACHETTE YANICK SE 766 1:40:51

124 PAPAIS MARYSE V1 771 1:41:04

125 STEFAN GEORGE SE 675 1:41:35

126 THOMAS PASCAL V1 678 1:41:46

127 QUELLIER FRANCIS V2 672 1:42:17

128 POUTHIERS PERRINE SE 937 1:42:32

129 DI GENNARO PHILIPPE V2 722 1:42:35

130 TIXIER VINCENT SE 765 1:42:37

131 CHABANIS CHRISTOPHE V1 707 1:42:41

132 MONDIERE JULIEN SE 664 1:42:48

133 BROSSARD CHRISTOPHE V1 654 1:42:52

134 SOUCILLE JEAN MARC V2 956 1:43:37

135 CANOVAS FRANCOIS V1 819 1:43:45

136 MERLE JEROME V1 747 1:43:47

137 LABAYE FREDERIC V1 740 1:43:59

138 ROBERT NICOLAS SE 829 1:44:15

139 CHAZEAU FREDERIK V1 779 1:45:01

140 BORIAS EMMANUEL V1 700 1:45:05

141 DUMONT JULIEN SE 724 1:45:08

142 HUBERT PASCAL V1 735 1:45:12

143 ATTA CHRISTINE SE 691 1:45:41

144 BOURGERY SYLVAIN V1 702 1:45:44

145 HETZEL FREDERIC SE 683 1:46:53

146 ISSARD MAURICE V2 737 1:47:04

147 FABRE CHRISTINE V3 726 1:47:14

148 POTAGE JACK V2 670 1:47:29

149 HANNAOUI FATIMA V2 820 1:48:14

150 GOUTS DOMINIQUE V1 968 1:48:17

151 ZHONG CHENG YU SE 681 1:48:43

152 BOILON MICHEL V2 773 1:48:46

153 JEFFARD CECILE V1 685 1:48:53

154 THEVENET MAGALI SE 784 1:49:05

155 POULET PONT CAROLINE SE 671 1:49:13

156 NERON LAETITIA V1 665 1:49:18

157 RUFINI SANDRA V1 758 1:49:25

158 VIEVILLE PASCAL V2 679 1:50:12



159 BERTRAND FRANCK V2 786 1:51:25

160 BALAGUER GUY V2 694 1:51:42

161 CAENEN PEPA V1 777 1:51:58

162 PERA DAVID V1 794 1:52:09

163 GAILLARD PATRICK V1 729 1:53:11

164 RAVEAUD AGNES SE 755 1:54:28

165 CALVEL ROMAIN SE 705 1:54:30

166 MALAVAL CHRISTIAN V2 746 1:54:57

167 CHANTELOUP NICOLE V1 787 1:55:12

168 LEBRAT THIERRY V2 792 1:55:15

169 ENJOLRAS PASCAL V1 725 1:55:46

170 BENHAIM CHARLES SE 696 1:56:06

171 MISSONIIER ALAIN V3 663 1:58:06

172 BRISSAY ROLAND V3 689 1:58:09

173 POMMELET ROBERT V3 682 1:58:21

174 COMPTE ALEXIA V1 712 1:58:52

175 ROURE LAURENT V1 949 1:58:56

176 BONTHOUX CLAIRE V1 965 1:59:23

177 CHAMBON ULIED SANDRINE V1 958 1:59:26

178 MOTA SANDRA V1 687 1:59:38

179 TEILLOT CLAIRE SE 676 1:59:53

180 TEILLOT DIDIER V3 677 1:59:56

181 VINCONT JIMMY SE 768 2:00:10

182 ROBERT LUC V2 821 2:00:26

183 NEDJADI BRIGITTE V2 940 2:00:29

184 RODDE NATHALIE V1 673 2:01:45

185 PONSON JEAN LUC V1 668 2:04:08

186 DAUPHANT JEROME SE 714 2:05:06

187 MARENCO JOEL V1 770 2:05:09

188 PLANCHETTE SYLVIE V1 669 2:14:00

189 DELAPORTE CHRISTINE V1 788 2:14:03

190 MARAND MARYLINE SE 793 2:14:07

Clt NOM PRENOM Cat Dossard Temps

1 MILLET Michael SE 827 1:09:14

2 MEUDEC Kilian ES 959 1:10:14

3 RIGAUD Fabien SE 964 1:10:41

PODIUM  DU 17 KM

HOMMES



Classement NOM PRENOM Cat Dossard Temps

1 BOST EMMANUELLE V1 932 1:23:28

2 PERICHON LAETITIA SE 966 1:29:33

3 GASSE VERONIQUE V1 731 1:32:22

1 MILLET Michael SE 827 1:09:14

2 RIGAUD Fabien SE 964 1:10:41

3 BERGERARD Mickael SE 652 1:11:18

4 GONTHIER David SE 748 1:11:49

5 JOUBERT Stéphane SE 791 1:13:28

6 GABARD Laurent SE 728 1:13:32

7 VERNET Fred SE 767 1:15:08

8 MONTAIGNE Jérémy SE 816 1:15:13

9 COMELLI Mickael SE 782 1:15:23

10 EOZENU Jean Charles SE 938 1:15:26

11 BOICHUT Béranger SE 699 1:15:44

12 BOUQUET MATHIEU SE 701 1:15:45

13 BARATHON NICOLAS SE 946 1:16:33

14 TAFANI MATHIEU SE 762 1:17:29

15 BARBET MATHIEU SE 961 1:17:41

16 DEMARD OLIVIER SE 721 1:18:04

17 POMMIER YVES SE 781 1:18:19

18 TOURAINE KEVIN SE 944 1:18:35

19 BOUTEILLER NICOLAS SE 954 1:18:41

20 CHARVILLAT MARC SE 655 1:19:34

21 GARNIER ROMAIN SE 817 1:22:08

22 BIRDSALL MARK SE 698 1:22:48

23 DECOUR FABIAN SE 718 1:22:54

24 GOUZON REMI SE 660 1:24:01

25 ROUTHIER JEROME SE 686 1:25:08

26 CADORET DAVID SE 775 1:25:24

27 LE GOFF FABIEN SE 939 1:27:17

28 GAREL CHRISTOPHE SE 730 1:27:20

29 GOUTILLE THIERRY SE 659 1:29:19

30 THINON CHRISTOPHE SE 945 1:29:32

31 PLANCHE SIMON SE 752 1:29:34

PODIUM  DU 17 KM

FEMMES

CLASSEMENT 17 KM PAR CATEGORIES

SENIORS HOMMES



32 LIANDRAT PASCAL SE 745 1:30:02

33 BEGON JEAN FRANCOIS SE 830 1:31:14

34 MONIOT JEREMIE SE 957 1:32:04

35 AUGEYRE FABRICE SE 692 1:32:09

36 CHASSON EMILIEN SE 711 1:33:07

37 OPE SYLVAIN SE 666 1:33:25

38 POINAS MAXIME SE 822 1:33:36

39 DA SILVA ARNALDO SE 774 1:33:47

40 CHERBLANC THOMAS SE 656 1:35:00

41 BERTON VINCENT SE 653 1:35:04

42 TITAUD JULIEN SE 935 1:35:16

43 PRIAM JULIEN SE 941 1:36:03

44 BRUN BERTRAND SE 704 1:36:27

45 GUIGNABODET JULIEN SE 952 1:36:51

46 PASCAL REMI SE 749 1:36:58

47 CARTIER JULIEN SE 706 1:38:28

48 PICCA GABRIEL SE 751 1:39:09

49 VACHETTE YANICK SE 766 1:40:51

50 STEFAN GEORGE SE 675 1:41:35

51 TIXIER VINCENT SE 765 1:42:37

52 MONDIERE JULIEN SE 664 1:42:48

53 ROBERT NICOLAS SE 829 1:44:15

54 DUMONT JULIEN SE 724 1:45:08

55 HETZEL FREDERIC SE 683 1:46:53

56 ZHONG CHENG YU SE 681 1:48:43

57 CALVEL ROMAIN SE 705 1:54:30

58 BENHAIM CHARLES SE 696 1:56:06

59 VINCONT JIMMY SE 768 2:00:10

60 DAUPHANT JEROME SE 714 2:05:06

1 PERICHON LAETITIA SE 966 1:29:33

2 SAUREL AUDE SE 760 1:33:39

3 POURTIER BLANDINE SE 753 1:33:41

4 DE SIMONE LUISA SE 717 1:38:10

5 POUTHIERS PERRINE SE 937 1:42:32

6 ATTA CHRISTINE SE 691 1:45:41

7 THEVENET MAGALI SE 784 1:49:05

8 POULET PONT CAROLINE SE 671 1:49:13

9 RAVEAUD AGNES SE 755 1:54:28

SENIORS FEMMES



10 TEILLOT CLAIRE SE 676 1:59:53

11 MARAND MARYLINE SE 793 2:14:07

1 GOUBY Laurent V1 948 1:11:15

2 RABIER Cyril V1 962 1:12:22

3 SAUDET Yann V1 759 1:15:30

4 POINTU JEROME V1 783 1:16:28

5 GENAUD CHRISTOPHE V1 969 1:19:06

6 CONORD JEAN MARC V1 713 1:19:40

7 AUBOUIN PATRICE V1 776 1:20:24

8 GEOFFROY DENIS V1 943 1:22:58

9 ALBERT PATRICK V1 950 1:23:20

10 GOUTTE JEAN CLAUDE V1 732 1:23:36

11 DUCAT ERIC V1 828 1:23:41

12 BERNUS ALAIN V1 697 1:24:44

13 MAZUELAS DANIEL V1 815 1:25:04

14 LAGRANGE SERGE V1 742 1:28:52

15 PETER RUDOLF V1 750 1:28:55

16 DELORME JEAN CHRISTOPHE V1 825 1:29:39

17 FAYET CHRISTOPHE V1 933 1:30:48

18 LARANGE THOMAS V1 661 1:30:54

19 DELAIR CHRISTOPHE V1 719 1:30:58

20 COPPERE JEAN FRANCOIS V1 826 1:32:57

21 CHASSAING FABRICE V1 710 1:34:37

22 ROY JEROME V1 757 1:35:56

23 BASSEUX THIERRY V1 951 1:36:23

24 BOURDIER DIDIER V1 953 1:40:06

25 THOMAS PASCAL V1 678 1:41:46

26 CHABANIS CHRISTOPHE V1 707 1:42:41

27 BROSSARD CHRISTOPHE V1 654 1:42:52

28 CANOVAS FRANCOIS V1 819 1:43:45

29 MERLE JEROME V1 747 1:43:47

30 LABAYE FREDERIC V1 740 1:43:59

31 CHAZEAU FREDERIK V1 779 1:45:01

32 BORIAS EMMANUEL V1 700 1:45:05

33 HUBERT PASCAL V1 735 1:45:12

34 BOURGERY SYLVAIN V1 702 1:45:44

35 GOUTS DOMINIQUE V1 968 1:48:17

36 PERA DAVID V1 794 1:52:09

VETERANS 1 HOMMES



37 GAILLARD PATRICK V1 729 1:53:11

38 CHANTELOUP NICOLE V1 787 1:55:12

39 ENJOLRAS PASCAL V1 725 1:55:46

40 ROURE LAURENT V1 949 1:58:56

41 PONSON JEAN LUC V1 668 2:04:08

42 MARENCO JOEL V1 770 2:05:09

1 BOST EMMANUELLE V1 932 1:23:28

2 GASSE VERONIQUE V1 731 1:32:22

3 BEAL CHAZEAU CLAUDINE V1 780 1:37:30

4 NAVARRO CATHERINE V1 947 1:37:32

5 PAPAIS MARYSE V1 771 1:41:04

6 JEFFARD CECILE V1 685 1:48:53

7 NERON LAETITIA V1 665 1:49:18

8 RUFINI SANDRA V1 758 1:49:25

9 CAENEN PEPA V1 777 1:51:58

10 COMPTE ALEXIA V1 712 1:58:52

11 BONTHOUX CLAIRE V1 965 1:59:23

12 CHAMBON ULIED SANDRINE V1 958 1:59:26

13 MOTA SANDRA V1 687 1:59:38

14 RODDE NATHALIE V1 673 2:01:45

15 PLANCHETTE SYLVIE V1 669 2:14:00

16 DELAPORTE CHRISTINE V1 788 2:14:03

1 AABOUDA MOHAMED V2 651 1:17:52

2 ESPINOZA PASCAL V2 658 1:20:00

3 PITELET PATRICE V2 688 1:20:05

4 CHOUVY GILLES V2 831 1:22:45

5 TERRAT FLORIAN V2 764 1:24:42

6 SUBERT DOMINIQUE V2 761 1:25:16

7 CHARVILLAT JACQUES V2 708 1:26:13

8 THIVAT JEAN MICHEL V2 35 1:26:56

9 BRUCHET THIERRY V2 703 1:28:10

10 CHALET GILLES V2 684 1:28:19

11 SERGERE DIDIER V2 970 1:29:56

12 KREWCUN MICHEL V2 967 1:30:00

13 DA CUNHA ANTONIO V2 936 1:30:45

14 DOURIS JEAN MARIE V2 657 1:31:18

VETERANS 1 FEMMES

VETERANS 2 HOMMES



15 TARDIEU PATRICK V2 763 1:31:37

16 CHATELET BRUNO V2 824 1:31:44

17 DUBOURGNON JEAN PAUL V2 690 1:31:52

18 DINIS FERNANDO V2 723 1:32:06

19 LACOMBE XAVIER V2 741 1:32:11

20 MURATORE PHILIPPE V2 778 1:32:45

21 IVA LAURENT V2 738 1:33:11

22 DELRIEU PHILIPPE V2 720 1:36:45

23 TOURNEBIZE JACQUES V2 785 1:37:35

24 GALLUD MATEO V2 934 1:37:43

25 LOURSEYRE JEAN PIERRE V2 662 1:38:12

26 SIMEO OLIVIER V2 674 1:38:51

27 FERRASSE JOEL V2 727 1:39:19

28 RABIER DOMINQUE V2 754 1:39:21

29 BACHET CHRISTIAN V2 693 1:39:37

30 GRAS DOMINIQUE V2 823 1:39:40

31 VILLARD JEAN CLAUDE V2 680 1:39:45

32 DE LESCURE JACQUES V2 715 1:39:50

33 QUELLIER FRANCIS V2 672 1:42:17

34 DI GENNARO PHILIPPE V2 722 1:42:35

35 SOUCILLE JEAN MARC V2 956 1:43:37

36 ISSARD MAURICE V2 737 1:47:04

37 POTAGE JACK V2 670 1:47:29

38 BOILON MICHEL V2 773 1:48:46

39 VIEVILLE PASCAL V2 679 1:50:12

40 BERTRAND FRANCK V2 786 1:51:25

41 BALAGUER GUY V2 694 1:51:42

42 MALAVAL CHRISTIAN V2 746 1:54:57

43 LEBRAT THIERRY V2 792 1:55:15

44 ROBERT LUC V2 821 2:00:26

1 HANNAOUI FATIMA V2 820 1:48:14

2 NEDJADI BRIGITTE V2 940 2:00:29

1 CHAMBAS ROBERT V3 772 1:25:27

2 CUSSAC YVES V3 942 1:31:29

3 DE VOS JEAN PIERRE V3 789 1:31:39

VETERANS 2 FEMMES

VETERANS 3 HOMMES



4 DECOMBAS GUY V3 818 1:38:01

5 MISSONIIER ALAIN V3 663 1:58:06

6 BRISSAY ROLAND V3 689 1:58:09

7 POMMELET ROBERT V3 682 1:58:21

8 TEILLOT DIDIER V3 677 1:59:56

1 FABRE CHRISTINE V3 726 1:47:14

1 MEUDEC Kilian ES 959 1:10:14

2 CHUPIN CLEMENT ES 960 1:16:47

3 DINARD REMY ES 733 1:19:21
4 BALAGUER VINCENT ES 695 1:28:46

5 DE NEVE NICOLAS ES 716 1:39:00

1 RAPHAEL TEO JU 963 1:20:55

JUNIORS HOMMES

VETERANS 3 FEMMES

ESPOIRS HOMMES





,,


